
60m (Jongens A)

nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Bodhin Kreefft 2006 De Kreek 8,54 42

2 Finn van der Logt 2006 Borghoek 8,68 41

3 Milan Schuuurbiers 2006 De Kreek 8,8 40

4 Jim Putter 2007 Bavoschool 8,81 39

5 Nicky Broos 2007 Bavoschool 8,91 38

6 Yannick Witters 2005 Talente 8,94 37

7 Gijs van der Velden 2007 Borghoek 8,96 36

8 Franklin Smith 2005 schittering 9 35

9 Levi van der Schot 2006 Borghoek 9,1 34

10 Mike Noort 2007 Wingerd 9,11 33

11 Frank van Boxel 2007 Bavoschool 9,16 32

12 Rens Schalk 2006 Bavoschool 9,18

13 Merijn Schoonen 2005 Uniek 9,2 31

14 Patrick van Dorst 2005 Heiberg 9,25 30

15 Daan Jongenelen 2008 Heiberg 9,3 28,5

Teun van Meel 2006 Borghoek 9,3

Stijn Timmermans 2005 Stappen 9,3 28,5

18 Bradley Brouwers 2006 Jeroen Bosch 9,34 27

19 Milou Ossenblok 2006 schittering 9,35 26

20 Florian Vancan 2005 Wingerd 9,37 25

21 Keano Withagen 2007 De Kreek 9,38 23

Jaimy Gouveneur 2006 uniek b 9,38 23

Terry Jochems 2005 Stappen 9,38 23

24 Marit Blok 2005 De Kreek 9,39

25 Tim Schillemans 2007 Klimroos 9,4 21

26 Relco Gregoire 2006 uniek b 9,41 20

27 Jesse Suasso de Linna de P 2006 Klimroos 9,42 19

Puk Elzakkers 2005 De Kreek 9,42

29 Annas Benali 2004 Jeroen Bosch 9,43 18

30 Jesper Potters 2005 Stappen 9,45 17

31 Janny Yang 2005 schittering 9,47 16

32 Tomas Maulen Maulen 0 De Vlindertuin 9,48 15

33 Lois Konings 2006 Klimroos 9,49 14

34 Lars Bastiaanse 2006 Stappen 9,57

35 Mika Jansen 2006 Zonneberg 9,61 12,5

Leon Braspenning 2006 uniek b 9,61 12,5

37 Jesse Rommers 2007 Wingerd 9,63 11

38 Mike van Dijk 2006 Talente 9,64 10

39 Noah Akinfolarin 2006 De Vlindertuin 9,66 9

40 Daan van den Bos 2005 Talente 9,68 7,5

Danzel Kiribanga 2005 Jeroen Bosch 9,68 7,5

42 Jeroen Broos 2005 Stappen 9,71

Caio van der Reest 2007 Talente 9,71

44 Xander Vroon 2007 Jeroen Bosch 9,75

45 Lars 't Hof 2007 Wingerd 9,77

46 Tamer Ozel 2006 De Vlindertuin 9,88 6

47 Zakaria Hammouchi 2006 De Vlindertuin 9,91
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48 Stef Pemen 2008 Bavoschool 9,93

49 Jason Ng 2006 schittering 9,94

50 Robin Bras 2006 Zonneberg 9,95 5

51 Lila van den Broeke 2006 schittering 9,96

52 Jantje Kiesebrink 2006 Uniek 9,97 4

53 Lars Zuijkerbuijk 2008 Wingerd 9,99

54 Tycho Hollemans 2005 Klimroos 10

55 Talat Akakca 2006 De Vlindertuin 10,02

56 Niels Sizoo 2007 Borghoek 10,06

57 Jelle Kraus 2008 Heiberg 10,13 3

Christophe Castelijn 2007 Klimroos 10,13

59 Take Poot 2006 uniek b 10,32

60 Sem Luijkx 2006 Uniek 10,45 2

61 Falco Pirée 2004 Talente 10,59

62 Thomas IJzermans 2007 uniek b 10,65

63 Veronique Schepers 2006 Uniek 10,91

64 Anna Lips 2007 Uniek 11,28

65 Tom van Geesbergen 2007 Zonneberg 11,41 1

66 Delano v.d. Heijden 2008 Heiberg

Tom van Geesbergen 2007

Teun van Heeswijk 2007 Heiberg

600m (Jongens A)

nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Bodhin Kreefft 2006 De Kreek 01:51,1 42

2 Levi van der Schot 2006 Borghoek 01:51,2 41

3 Rens Schalk 2006 Bavoschool 01:53,2 39,5

Bas Roozen 2005 Talente 01:53,2 39,5

5 Tim Cranenburg 2005 Bavoschool 01:53,6 38

6 Jesse Huysmans 2006 Zonneberg 01:55,4 37

7 Zakaria Hammouchi 2006 De Vlindertuin 01:59,9 36

8 Bjarne Maas 2007 Borghoek 02:00,0 35

9 Jonathan van Rijsbergen 2007 Talente 02:00,4 34

10 Finn van der Logt 2006 Borghoek 02:00,6 33

11 Jarno Schillemans 2006 Zonneberg 02:01,1 32

12 Keano Withagen 2007 De Kreek 02:01,6 31

13 Lars Chantrel 2006 uniek b 02:02,1 30

14 Bas de Vries 2005 uniek b 02:02,7 29

15 Tom Danen 2005 Talente 02:02,8 28

16 Christophe Castelijn 2007 Klimroos 02:03,2 27

17 Stijn de Rijk 2005 Uniek 02:03,3 26

18 Florian Vancan 2005 Wingerd 02:04,9 25

19 Stan Gommeren 2006 Stappen 02:05,3 24

20 Gijs van der Velden 2007 Borghoek 02:06,2

21 Luca van Kaam 2007 Wingerd 02:06,5 23

22 Koen Vermeulen 2005 Bavoschool 02:07,0 22

23 Stijn Timmermans 2005 Stappen 02:07,3 21

24 Tomas Maulen Maulen 0 De Vlindertuin 02:08,2 20

25 Amarah Gorcia 2006 Klimroos 02:10,8 19

26 Felix Linders 2006 De Kreek 02:11,3 18

27 Mohamed Benyagoub 2006 schittering 02:11,4 17

28 Bradley Brouwers 2006 Jeroen Bosch 02:12,0 16

29 Levi Pemen 2008 Bavoschool 02:13,2



30 Annas Benali 2004 Jeroen Bosch 02:13,6 15

31 Leon Braspenning 2006 uniek b 02:14,0 14

32 Dani van de Wiel 2007 uniek b 02:14,3

33 Danique Blokker 2006 Klimroos 02:14,6 13

34 Niek Schouw 2006 De Vlindertuin 02:15,0 12

35 Jelle Kraus 2008 Heiberg 02:15,4 11

36 Jaimy Gouveneur 2006 uniek b 02:16,0

37 Milan Maas 2008 Jeroen Bosch 02:16,3 10

38 Thomas van de Riet 2005 schittering 02:16,4 9

39 Stef Pemen 2008 Bavoschool 02:16,6

40 Milou Ossenblok 2006 schittering 02:16,9 8

41 Jamie van Steen 2006 Talente 02:17,3

42 Ramin Ahmed 2007 De Kreek 02:17,6

43 Kylan Haverkamp 2007 Jeroen Bosch 02:18,1

44 Matthijs Quartel 2007 Jeroen Bosch 02:18,3

45 Raph de weert 2006 Stappen 02:18,7 7

46 Wouter van Bedaf 2007 Borghoek 02:18,8

47 Robin Bras 2006 Zonneberg 02:19,6 6

48 Julot Hendriks 2006 Klimroos 02:20,6

49 Jantje Kiesebrink 2006 Uniek 02:22,0 5

50 Colin Jansen 2006 Stappen 02:22,6

51 Lars Zuijkerbuijk 2008 Wingerd 02:23,8 4

52 Isabel Maulen Maulen 2007 De Vlindertuin 02:24,7

53 Lars Bastiaanse 2006 Stappen 02:24,9

54 Valerie ten Hage 2006 Klimroos 02:25,5

55 Franklin Smith 2005 schittering 02:26,3

56 Jesse Rommers 2007 Wingerd 02:26,5

57 Jur Hoogenwerf 2008 Heiberg 02:27,2 3

58 Lieke Melisse 2007 De Vlindertuin 02:27,9

59 Jorick Winsser 2006 Uniek 02:36,3 2

60 Amber Kol 2006 schittering 02:39,4

61 Youri van Gils 2007 Talente 02:41,6

62 Sem Luijkx 2006 Uniek 02:42,8

63 Jesse Barteos 2007 Heiberg 02:47,7 1

64 Jasmijn Slond 2006 Uniek 02:51,9

65 Marit Blok 2005 De Kreek

Fin scheltema 2008 Heiberg 0

Stian Minnaard 2005 Heiberg

Bram Hendriks 2006 Wingerd

ver (Jongens A)

nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Jim Putter 2007 Bavoschool 4,3 42

2 Ries Vermeeren 2006 Bavoschool 4,04 41

3 Milan Schuuurbiers 2006 De Kreek 3,96 40

4 Bjarne Maas 2007 Borghoek 3,94 39

5 Tim Cranenburg 2005 Bavoschool 3,92 38

6 Stijn Dingemanse 2006 Zonneberg 3,84 37

7 Bram Hendriks 2006 Wingerd 3,8 36

8 Stan Gommeren 2006 Stappen 3,77 35

9 Bas Roozen 2005 Talente 3,76 33,5

Jezrael Meemars 2008 Wingerd 3,76 33,5

11 Bas de Vries 2005 uniek b 3,73 32



12 Jarno Schillemans 2006 Zonneberg 3,69 31

13 Frank van Boxel 2007 Bavoschool 3,68

14 Yannick Witters 2005 Talente 3,65 30

15 Mike van Dijk 2006 Talente 3,64 28,5

Wessel Verdonk 2006 Bavoschool 3,64

Jesper Potters 2005 Stappen 3,64 28,5

18 Teun van Meel 2006 Borghoek 3,6 27

19 Gerard van Meer 2006 Borghoek 3,59 25

Relco Gregoire 2006 uniek b 3,59 25

Loek Schillemans 2005 Klimroos 3,59 25

22 Terry Jochems 2005 Stappen 3,54 23

23 Lode de Bruijn 2007 Wingerd 3,5 22

24 Joris Oosterveld 2006 Borghoek 3,49

25 Felix Linders 2006 De Kreek 3,47 21

26 Puk Elzakkers 2005 De Kreek 3,46 19,5

Xander Vroon 2007 Jeroen Bosch 3,46 19,5

28 Jesse Suasso de Linna de P 2006 Klimroos 3,45 18

29 Amarah Gorcia 2006 Klimroos 3,44 17

30 Jorick Winsser 2006 Uniek 3,43 16

31 Sven Zuijkerbuijk 2006 Wingerd 3,41

32 Danique Blokker 2006 Klimroos 3,36

33 Nick Filius 2006 Zonneberg 3,32 15

34 Tycho Hollemans 2005 Klimroos 3,31

35 Finn van Zomeren 2007 Jeroen Bosch 3,3 14

36 Tom Danen 2005 Talente 3,27

37 Lieke Melisse 2007 De Vlindertuin 3,14 13

Bas Naalden 2006 Stappen 3,14

Brian Smits 0 De Kreek 3,14

40 Niek Schouw 2006 De Vlindertuin 3,13 11,5

Dani van de Wiel 2007 uniek b 3,13 11,5

42 Isabel Maulen Maulen 2007 De Vlindertuin 3,12 10

Lars 't Hof 2007 Wingerd 3,12

44 Bram Bartels 2006 Stappen 3,11

Janny Yang 2005 schittering 3,11 9

46 Fin scheltema 2008 Heiberg 3,1 8

47 Lora Konings 2006 Uniek 3,09 7

48 Caio van der Reest 2007 Talente 3,06

49 Sven Aué 2007 Heiberg 3,05 6

50 Daan Jongenelen 2008 Heiberg 3 4,5

Marc van Engelen 2006 Jeroen Bosch 3 4,5

52 Teun Blommerde 2006 schittering 2,97 3

53 Patrick van Dijke 2007 Borghoek 2,92

54 Mila Brandsen 2007 Uniek 2,91 2

55 Elora Klaassen 2006 De Kreek 2,88

56 Sander van Rie 2006 uniek b 2,85

57 Lieke Cremers 2006 schittering 2,84 1

Lucas Slond 2006 uniek b 2,84

59 Matthijs Quartel 2007 Jeroen Bosch 2,8

60 Inci Celik 2006 schittering 2,72

61 Sami Mouataoukil 2006 De Vlindertuin 2,71

62 Wout Voeten 2006 De Vlindertuin 2,68

63 Jason Brouwers 2006 Jeroen Bosch 2,48

64 Lila van den Broeke 2006 schittering 2,47



65 Veronique Schepers 2006 Uniek 2,46

66 Jasmijn Slond 2006 Uniek 2,43

67 Stian Minnaard 2005 Heiberg

Delano v.d. Heijden 2008 Heiberg

bal (Jongens A)

nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Ries Vermeeren 2006 Bavoschool 34,65 42

2 Falco Pirée 2004 Talente 34,31 41

3 Jesse Huysmans 2006 Zonneberg 32,06 40

4 Jaco van Veen 2006 De Kreek 31,35 39

5 Luc van Dongen 2006 Stappen 31,2 38

6 Mees van Geel 2006 Wingerd 30,89 37

7 Mike Noort 2007 Wingerd 30,38 36

8 Marijn van Treijen 2006 Stappen 29,62 35

9 Finn van Zomeren 2007 Jeroen Bosch 29,13 34

10 Stijn de Rijk 2005 Uniek 28,01 33

11 Jesse Barteos 2007 Heiberg 27,89 32

12 Gijs Overes 2006 Stappen 27,82 31

13 Loek Schillemans 2005 Klimroos 26,73 30

14 Patrick van Dorst 2005 Heiberg 26,7 29

15 Stijn Dingemanse 2006 Zonneberg 26,55 28

16 Tim Schillemans 2007 Klimroos 26,28 27

17 Jason Ng 2006 schittering 26,03 26

18 Lars Chantrel 2006 uniek b 25,64 25

19 Gerard van Meer 2006 Borghoek 25,45 24

20 David de Jager 2006 Wingerd 25,4 23

21 Jason Brouwers 2006 Jeroen Bosch 25,38 22

22 Raph de weert 2006 Stappen 25,07

23 Jezrael Meemars 2008 Wingerd 24,88

24 Luca van Kaam 2007 Wingerd 24,61

25 Talat Akakca 2006 De Vlindertuin 24,4 21

26 Wout Voeten 2006 De Vlindertuin 24,14 20

27 Joris Oosterveld 2006 Borghoek 23,79 19

28 Niels Sizoo 2007 Borghoek 23,6 18

29 Mika Jansen 2006 Zonneberg 23,51 17

30 Wouter van Bedaf 2007 Borghoek 23,05

31 Lois Konings 2006 Klimroos 22,83 16

32 Stefano Hellemons 2007 De Kreek 22,73 15

33 Merijn Schoonen 2005 Uniek 22,38 14

34 Raymond Radings 2006 De Kreek 21,99 13

35 Thomas van de Riet 2005 schittering 21,71 12

36 Wessel Verdonk 2006 Bavoschool 21,09 11

37 Justin Braun 2006 De Kreek 20,96

38 Bas Naalden 2006 Stappen 20,84

39 Marc van Engelen 2006 Jeroen Bosch 20,68 10

40 Noah Akinfolarin 2006 De Vlindertuin 20,61 9

41 Koen Vermeulen 2005 Bavoschool 20,49 8

42 Tamer Ozel 2006 De Vlindertuin 20,45

43 Sander van Rie 2006 uniek b 20,32 7

44 Mohamed Benyagoub 2006 schittering 20,29 6

45 Jamie van Steen 2006 Talente 20,14 5

46 Youri van Gils 2007 Talente 19,59 4



47 Teun Blommerde 2006 schittering 19,38

48 Jonathan van Rijsbergen 2007 Talente 19,19

49 Anna Lips 2007 Uniek 18,89 3

50 Milan Maas 2008 Jeroen Bosch 18,83

51 Nicky Broos 2007 Bavoschool 18,45

52 Mila Brandsen 2007 Uniek 18,41

53 Daan van den Bos 2005 Talente 18,32

54 Jur Hoogenwerf 2008 Heiberg 18,16 2

55 Lucas Slond 2006 uniek b 17,64 1

56 Ramin Ahmed 2007 De Kreek 17,24

57 Valerie ten Hage 2006 Klimroos 17,23

58 Amber Kol 2006 schittering 16,33

59 Sami Mouataoukil 2006 De Vlindertuin 15,47

60 Kylan Haverkamp 2007 Jeroen Bosch 15,33

61 Sven Aué 2007 Heiberg 14,82

Levi Pemen 2008 Bavoschool 14,82

63 Thomas IJzermans 2007 uniek b 14,45

64 Lora Konings 2006 Uniek 14,05

65 Take Poot 2006 uniek b 13,87

66 Julot Hendriks 2006 Klimroos 13,83

67 Patrick van Dijke 2007 Borghoek 11,99

10x60m (Jongens A)

nr. school prestatie punten

1 Borghoek 01:40,5 42

2 Zonneberg 01:41,9 39

3 Bavoschool 01:42,3 36

4 Stappen 01:44,6 33

5 Talente 01:44,8 30

6 De Kreek 01:46,5 27

7 Uniek 01:48,0 24

8 De Vlindertuin 01:50,7 21

9 Heiberg 0

Jeroen Bosch 0

Wingerd 0

uniek b 0

schittering 0

Klimroos 0


